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A-051-1

A-051 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY, OFFICE OF THE VICE PRESIDENT FOR
ACADEMIC AFFAIRS, VIRGIL ORR, RECORDS, 1963-1982.

SCOPE AND CONTENT

Office files of Dr. Virgil Orr, Vice President for Academic
Affairs, 1963-1982. Included in these files are the files of the
Louisiana Coordination Council for Higher Education, circa 1972-
1980.

5 boxes.

BOX FOLDER DESCRIPTION

VIRGIL ORR (1963-1980):

001 001 AAUP
002 Academic Affairs master plan
003 Adjunct professors
004-007 Affirmative Action
008 Alcohol ordinances
009 Animal Welfare Committee
010 Association of College Honor Societies
011 Barksdale- bulletin
012 Barksdale- clippings and brochures
013 Barksdale- initial proposal and program
014 Barksdale- library committee
015 Barksdale- library contract with Centenary
016 Barksdale- proposal contract, 1966
017 Barksdale- publicity

018-019 Barksdale- schedules
020-021 Barksdale- similar programs

022 Barksdale- Vo Tech (LTU, Northwestern, Barksdale
agreement)

023 Behavioral Standards Committee

024 Buckley Amendment (Privacy Act of 1974)

025 Calling cards and car rental

026 Civil Defense Committee- Louisiana Tech

027 Civil Rights Compliance- Title IX

028 Commencement- appropriate dress

029-030 Compliance- H.E.W. visit regarding physical
facilities and federal grants, 1970.

031 Credential Survey
032 Dean Emeritus
033 Dean Selection Committee

034-035 Department of H.E.W. Compliance Report [see also
folders 056-059]
036 Education television



002

037

038
039

040
041
042
043
044
045
046
047
048
049

050
051
052
053
054

055
056
057
058
059
060-061
062
063
064
065-067

068

069

070

071
072-073
074
075
076

077
078
079

Ethics-
Ethics

A-051-2

Louisiana Commission on Governmental

Emeritus ranks
Evaluation instruments- Administrative Council,

1979

Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty

Federal

chair

development program

Educational Rights and Privacy Act
Evaluation, Student Association
promotion recommendation forms
retirees

salary schedule

self-evaluation

Senate- organization and constitution
unionization

register

Fire plan- Wyly Tower
Grade appeal procedure

Grading

Health Services Study:

Health Science Advisory

Committee
Higher Education Act of 1965

H.E.W. Access Program

[see also folders 034-035]

H.E.W. position descriptions

H.E.W.
H.E.W.

Title VII- handicapped
Title IX-

sex discrimination

High school pilot
Human Use Committee

Inauguration

(May 4, 1963)

Insurance Committee

Intercollegiate Cooperative Program: Grambling
and Louisiana Tech (through May 1971)
Intercollegiate Cooperative Program: Grambling

and Louisiana Tech

Inter-Institutional Cooperative Program with
Northwestern- Doctor of Education and Nursing
Inter-Institutional Cooperative Program with LSU
Shreveport-Medical School

Key cutting

KLPI

Land and Right of Way:

Lincoln

D'Arbonne

General Hospital (See Computer Center)

Louisiana Association of Colleges for Teacher
Education

Louisiana Association Continuing Higher Education

Louisiana College

Louisiana Constitution
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080 Louisiana Government Officials- correspondence
081-082 Louisiana State Department of Education-
correspondence

083-084 Louisiana State Department of Education- Task
Force for Single Board Concept, 1972

085-086 Louisiana Tech University Alumni Association
087 Louisiana Tech Museum [see also folder 128]
088 Louisiana Tech- name change
089 Louisiana Tech- 75th Anniversary
090 Louisiana Tech University Charter
091 Lumcon
092-093 Matching Funds, Title VI
094 Medical Advisory Committee
095 Memoranda to faculty, staff, and department heads
096 Negro students
097 News releases
098 Off-campus instruction
099 Orientation
100 Organizational charts
003 101 Parachute team
102 Patent policy
103 Personnel- Dr. Reneau administration evaluation
104-105 Personnel- Leave policy for non-classified
personnel.
106 Personnel Executive School of the South
107 Phi Kappa Phi Honor Society
108 Placement exam
109 Planetarium
110 Policies
111 Position announcement
112 Position descriptions
113 Questionnaires, Southern Association of State

Colleges and Universities.
114-116 Retrenchment action

117 Ruston, City of

118 SBA Foundation

119 Scholarships, band

120 Scholarships, Carey

121 Scholarships, committee

122-123 Shell 0il Faculty Development Grant
124 Southern Regional Education Board
125 Student retention

126 Teacher load

127 Teachers' retirement

128 Tech Museum [see also folder 087]
129 Term appointment of Administrators of the Academic

Affairs Division
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130-131 Title IX

132 Title XIT

133 Unions on campus

134 United States Congress

135 U.S. Justice Department- A.E. Phillips, Lincoln
Parish, Alma J. Brown

136 United States Senate

137 University Grievance Committee

138-139 Veterans Administration

140 Vocational education

141 Wyly Tower of Learning

142 Wyly Tower dedication

143-146 Year-round operation

LOUISIANA COORDINATION COUNCIL FOR HIGHER
EDUCATION, FILES:
004 001-002 Louisiana State Board of Education- meetings and
materials submitted.

003 LCCHE- student credit hour audit

004 LCCHE- Taxonomy Table of Academic Disciplines,
HEGIS No.

005 LCCHE- budget formula

006 LCCHE- correspondence

007 LCCHE- enrollment projections

008 LCCHE- new degree programs

009-010 LCCHE- Master Plan Supplement, 1972

011 LCCHE- policy toward associate degree programs

012 LCCHE- programs approved

013 LCCHE- proposals for new programs, 1972

014-018 LCCHE- proposals for new programs, 1973
019-021 LCCHE- proposals for new programs, 1974

022 LCCHE- proposals for new programs, 1977
023 LCCHE- proposals for new programs, 1982
024 Certificate of Recognition /Higher Education.

VIRGIL ORR RETIREMENT

005 001 Contributors to the fund honoring Virgil Orr
upon his retirement: 1980
002 LTU Appreciation Banquet for Vice-President

Emeritus and Mrs. Virgil Orr

March 18, 1980.
003 From the Friends of Virgil Orr (bound vol.)
004 Newspaper clippings and photographs.
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