Louisiana Tech University Louisiana Tech Digital Commons

University Archives Finding Aids

University Archives

2019

A-051 Louisiana Tech University, Office of the Vice President for Academic Affairs, Virgil Orr Records, 1963-1982

University Archives and Special Collections, Prescott Memorial Library, Louisiana Tech University

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.latech.edu/archives-finding-aids

Part of the Arts and Humanities Commons, and the Social and Behavioral Sciences Commons

Recommended Citation

Louisiana Tech University, Office of the Vice President for Academic Affairs, Virgil Orr Records, A-051, Box Number, Folder Number, Department of University Archives and Special Collections, Prescott Memorial Library, Louisiana Tech University, Ruston, Louisiana

This Finding Aid is brought to you for free and open access by the University Archives at Louisiana Tech Digital Commons. It has been accepted for inclusion in University Archives Finding Aids by an authorized administrator of Louisiana Tech Digital Commons. For more information, please contact digitalcommons@latech.edu.

A-051 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY, OFFICE OF THE VICE PRESIDENT FOR ACADEMIC AFFAIRS, VIRGIL ORR, RECORDS, 1963-1982.

SCOPE AND CONTENT

Office files of Dr. Virgil Orr, Vice President for Academic Affairs, 1963-1982. Included in these files are the files of the Louisiana Coordination Council for Higher Education, circa 1972-1980.

5 boxes.

вох	FOLDER	DESCRIPTION
		VIRGIL ORR (1963-1980):
001	001	AAUP
	002	Academic Affairs master plan
	003	Adjunct professors
	004-007	Affirmative Action
	800	Alcohol ordinances
	009	Animal Welfare Committee
	010	Association of College Honor Societies
	011	Barksdale- bulletin
	012	Barksdale- clippings and brochures
	013	Barksdale- initial proposal and program
	014	Barksdale- library committee
	015	Barksdale- library contract with Centenary
	016	Barksdale- proposal contract, 1966
	017	Barksdale- publicity
	018-019	
	020-021	1 3
	022	Barksdale- Vo Tech (LTU, Northwestern, Barksdale
		agreement)
	023	Behavioral Standards Committee
	024	Buckley Amendment (Privacy Act of 1974)
	025	Calling cards and car rental
	026	Civil Defense Committee- Louisiana Tech
	027	Civil Rights Compliance- Title IX
	028	Commencement- appropriate dress
	029-030	Compliance- H.E.W. visit regarding physical
		facilities and federal grants, 1970.
	031	Credential Survey
	032	Dean Emeritus
	033	Dean Selection Committee
	034-035	Department of H.E.W. Compliance Report [see also
		folders 056-059]
	036	Education television

	037	Ethics- Louisiana Commission on Governmental Ethics
	038	Emeritus ranks
	039	Evaluation instruments- Administrative Council, 1979
	040	Faculty chair
	041	Faculty development program
	042	Faculty Educational Rights and Privacy Act
	043	Faculty Evaluation, Student Association
	044	Faculty promotion recommendation forms
	045	Faculty retirees
	046	Faculty salary schedule
	047	Faculty self-evaluation
	048	Faculty Senate- organization and constitution
	049	Faculty unionization
002	050	Federal register
	051	Fire plan- Wyly Tower
	052	Grade appeal procedure
	053 054	Grading
		Health Services Study: Health Science Advisory Committee
	055	Higher Education Act of 1965
	056	H.E.W. Access Program [see also folders 034-035]
	057	H.E.W. position descriptions
	058	H.E.W. Title VII- handicapped
	059	H.E.W. Title IX- sex discrimination
	060-061	High school pilot
	062	Human Use Committee
	063	Inauguration (May 4, 1963)
	064	Insurance Committee
	065-067	Intercollegiate Cooperative Program: Grambling and Louisiana Tech (through May 1971)
	068	Intercollegiate Cooperative Program: Grambling and Louisiana Tech
	069	Inter-Institutional Cooperative Program with Northwestern- Doctor of Education and Nursing
	070	Inter-Institutional Cooperative Program with LSU Shreveport-Medical School
	071	Key cutting
	072-073	KLPI
	074	Land and Right of Way: D'Arbonne
	075	Lincoln General Hospital (See Computer Center)
	076	Louisiana Association of Colleges for Teacher Education
	077	Louisiana Association Continuing Higher Education
	078	Louisiana College
	079	Louisiana Constitution

	080	Louisiana Government Officials- correspondence
	081-082	Louisiana State Department of Education-
		correspondence
	083-084	Louisiana State Department of Education- Task
		Force for Single Board Concept, 1972
	085-086	Louisiana Tech University Alumni Association
	087	Louisiana Tech Museum [see also folder 128]
	088	Louisiana Tech- name change
	089	Louisiana Tech- 75th Anniversary
	090	Louisiana Tech University Charter
	091	Lumcon
	092-093	Matching Funds, Title VI
	094	Medical Advisory Committee
	095	Memoranda to faculty, staff, and department heads
	096	Negro students
	097	News releases
	098	Off-campus instruction
	099 100	Orientation
	100	Organizational charts
003	101	Parachute team
	102	Patent policy
	103	Personnel- Dr. Reneau administration evaluation
	104-105	
		personnel.
	106	Personnel Executive School of the South
	107	Phi Kappa Phi Honor Society
	108	Placement exam
	109	Planetarium
	110	Policies
	111	Position announcement
	112	Position descriptions
	113	Questionnaires, Southern Association of State
	111 116	Colleges and Universities.
	114-116	Retrenchment action
	117	Ruston, City of
	118	SBA Foundation
	119 120	Scholarships, band Scholarships, Carey
	121	Scholarships, camey Scholarships, committee
	122-123	Shell Oil Faculty Development Grant
	124	Southern Regional Education Board
	125	Student retention
	126	Teacher load
	127	Teachers' retirement
	128	Tech Museum [see also folder 087]
	129	Term appointment of Administrators of the Academic
		Affairs Division

	130-131 132 133 134 135 136 137 138-139 140 141 142 143-146	Title XII Unions on campus United States Congress U.S. Justice Department- A.E. Phillips, Lincoln Parish, Alma J. Brown United States Senate University Grievance Committee Veterans Administration Vocational education Wyly Tower of Learning Wyly Tower dedication
		LOUISIANA COORDINATION COUNCIL FOR HIGHER
		EDUCATION, FILES:
004	001-002	Louisiana State Board of Education- meetings and
		materials submitted.
	003	LCCHE- student credit hour audit
	004	LCCHE- Taxonomy Table of Academic Disciplines,
	005 006 007 008 009-010 011 012 013 014-018 019-021 022 023	LCCHE- budget formula LCCHE- correspondence LCCHE- enrollment projections LCCHE- new degree programs LCCHE- Master Plan Supplement, 1972 LCCHE- policy toward associate degree programs LCCHE- programs approved LCCHE- proposals for new programs, 1972 LCCHE- proposals for new programs, 1973 LCCHE- proposals for new programs, 1974 LCCHE- proposals for new programs, 1977 LCCHE- proposals for new programs, 1977 LCCHE- proposals for new programs, 1982 Certificate of Recognition /Higher Education.
005	001002003	VIRGIL ORR RETIREMENT Contributors to the fund honoring Virgil Orr upon his retirement: 1980 LTU Appreciation Banquet for Vice-President Emeritus and Mrs. Virgil Orr March 18, 1980. From the Friends of Virgil Orr (bound vol.)
	004	Newspaper clippings and photographs.